AfCehnom, T/msz

AVAILABLE 12PM -

Life is
sweet

SECKFORD
H " LL &'

AFTERNOON TEA

Cucumber & cream cheese finger sandwiches, smoked salmon
pinwheels, homemade Scotch egg, sausage roll, fruit scone, clotted
cream, Tiptree jam, Chef’s selection of fresh homemade cakes

Served with a choice of freshly brewed coffee, tea or hot chocolate

ADD A GLASS OF PROSECCO
ADD A GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

CREAM TEA

Freshly brewed pot of tea with homemade fruit scone, Tiptree jam,
clotted cream

£18.00

£7.00
£12.00

£9.00




